
ATT\CIIXIIiNI' _ I
Sre r ulalion 2

PU BLIC PROCUII.EMENT IIEGULATORY

CONTRACT AWARD PITOFORMA _ I
'lo llc Fillcd And l-p-lq(d on l'l'&\ Websilr, in Respeot olAll

Public Contracts ofWorks. services and Goods Worth
l:iftv l\lillion or More

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT,

TITLE OF CONTRACT,

TENDER NUI\,1BER,

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT.

TENDER VALUE,

ENGI N EER'S ESTI I\,1ATE,

(for civil Works only)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD.

WHETHER THE PROCUREI\,1ENT WAS

INCULED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

01 JulV 2022 to 30 June 2023

YES

PLAN?

ADVERTISEN/ENT:

(i) PPRA Website.

(FederalAgencies)

TS4741 B 1 E/Tender Publish dated 2 Llarch 2022

(if yes give date an PPRA'S tender numbe,

(iD News Papers. Dailv Nawa-i-Waot & The News dated 06 April 2022

(if yes gives names of newspapers and dates)

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME),

NATURE OF PURCHASE,

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (if any).

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD

(Attach list of Buyers) .

22 Aotil2022 at 1100 hours

Local

No

04

Ulq,/ ( il+-

.fi)t-

AUTHORITY (PPtIA)

HQ Karachi Loqistic Area

Federal Govt

Group l\4iscellaneous ltems

25tP t2022t2023

Group Mlscellaneous ltems Pano Aql!
Suoolv Area

63.084 (N,4n)

Not Apolicable

).



WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\,IENTS.

(lf yes enclose a copy).

WHETHR BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TEDNDER DOCUMENTS

(lf yes enclose a copy).

YES

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOP PROCEDURE

b) SIGNGLE STAGE *TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\,IETHOD OF PROCUREN,IENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DTRECT CONTRACTTNG

NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC)

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY. Chief of L istics Stafi

WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI,4PENTENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR

USING A I\iIETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COI\i]PETITIVE BIDDING, Not app]icable

NUIMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED. 03

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED, YES

YES

Not applcable



1'A(]I I}'IEN'T _ I
(Sec rcsulntiop 2)

PUI}LIC PIIOC URE,MENT REGULATOII.Y
AUTHOIIITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFOIIMA - II
T,, Be f i 'ed .\rrrl I rl, r l.,l orr l,-,Rr \\ ebsite In Ilespect of All

l'ublic Qrnhaots of\\'oIks. scrr.iccs rrnd Coods Wortlr
Filiv Nlillion Rupees or lvlore

NU[,4BER OF BIDDERS PRESENTAT THE TII\,4E OF OPENING OF BIDDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER,

Sh afi UE Ah Sons. Neat Afqhan Hotel, Station Road Rohri

03

RANKING OF SUCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e 1st, 2nd,3'd, EVALUATED BtD).

l"tLowest Bidders

NEED ANALYSIS 0 /hy the procurement was necessary?)

G rou l\,4iscellaneous ltems Pano Aoil Suoolv reo uired to be Drocu red for Armv TrooDS

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS I\,IADE IN RESPONSE TIME. WHAT WERETHE

REASONS (Briefly describe) Not ao licable

WHETHER NAIVIES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT

THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS. YES

DATE OF CONTRACT S|GNING. 21 June ZO22
(Attach a copy of agreement)

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE. Detaits attached as Per appendix I

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) ota licabl

ANY COI\4PLAINTS RECEIVED
(if yes result thereo0

Nit

ANY DEVIATION FRON,1 SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE /DOCUIVENTS NiI
(lf yes give details)
DEVIATION FROI\,4 QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give details)
SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any.
(Give Brief Description)

Nit

Nit



Ser Items Rates per 100 Kgs

Rates of SSD ASC Pano Aqil Supply Area

1 3000 00

On ion 3000.00

3 Eggs (Hen) 140.00 (Per Dzn)

4 Chlcken IMeat 34700.00

5 Firewood (C) 900.00

6 Charcoal 800.00

7 Lime Quick 800.00

Potato 3000.00

I On ion 3000.00

10 Chicken (Alive) 24700.00

Rates of Supply Point Daharki

11 Potato 3 000.00

12 Onion 3000.00

Chicken (Alive) 24700.04

14 Firewood (C) 900.00

Appendix I

RATES OF GROUP MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS PANO AQIL SUPPLY AREA

Ser Name of Firm

N4/S Shafique Ahmed & Sons Registered

2 N'l/S Umer Hayat & Sons

3 l\,4/S Muhammad Waseem Arshad & Company

Potato

2.

B,

13.

Rates of Line March

LIST OF BUYERS

Status

1.


